
394. IRO - Prüfung/Test 19.03. - 21.03.2022 Bogota CO

Leistungsrichter/Judges: J. Sedlak

Gemeldet/Registered: 54 Teams

Teilgenommen/Participated: 54 Teams 2 NRO aus 2 Ländern

Positiv/Positive: 19 Teams 2 NRO from 2 countries

FL-V A, B - J. Sedlak

HF Name HF Vorname/First Name Hund/Dog Rasse / Breed NRO Nat. A B Ges Note

Pulgarin Enrique Aaron MALI RESCATE K-SAR CO 90 90 180 sg

Huertas Jhon Kendra LR RESCATE K-SAR CO 96 80 176 g

Herrera Tatiana Dakota BORC RESCATE K-SAR CO 88 87 175 g

Sanabria Fernando Zuka LR RESCATE K-SAR CO 90 74 164 g

Lopera Juan Esteban Apolo BORC RESCATE K-SAR CO 90 70 160 g

Monsalve Juan Camilo Neron DS RESCATE K-SAR CO 87 72 159 b

Huertas Jhon Laika MALI RESCATE K-SAR CO 84 74 158 g

Gonzalez Yulieth Alaska BORC RESCATE K-SAR CO 92 60 m

Serrano Mauricio Oddi Mix RESCATE K-SAR CO 74 11 m

Casas Roger Hill HHK CO 73 58 m

Linares Jeison Dante Mix RESCATE K-SAR CO 5 4 m

FL-A A, B - J. Sedlak

HF Name HF Vorname/First Name Hund/Dog Rasse / Breed NRO Nat. A B Ges Note

Sanz Jania Goose TERV PMPBR-UNAM MX 90 80 m

Aguilar Mario Saly DS PMPBR-UNAM MX 82 50 m

Castro Kenji Drusso BORC PMPBR-UNAM MX 15 78 m

T-V A, B - J. Sedlak

HF Name HF Vorname/First Name Hund/Dog Rasse / Breed NRO Nat. A B Ges Note

Calle Margarita George JT RESCATE K-SAR CO 88 86 174 g

Vargas Jhonatan Mali BORC RESCATE K-SAR CO 80 82 162 g

Melo Juan Felipe Jack MALI RESCATE K-SAR CO 83 70 153 b

Huertas Jhon Laika MALI RESCATE K-SAR CO 74 79 153 b

Villegas Carlos Tellius MALI RESCATE K-SAR CO 77 72 149 b

Huertas Jhon Kendra LR RESCATE K-SAR CO 76 73 149 b

v = vorzüglich/excellent

b = befriedigend/satisfactory

abg. = abgebrochen/termination

sg = sehr gut/very good

m = mangelhaft/unsatisfactory

g = gut/good

dis = disqualifikation/disqualification
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Casas Roger Hill HHK CO 56 93 149 b

Quintero Wilfer Gaia MALI RESCATE K-SAR CO 72 70 142 b

Pulgarin Enrique Haru MALI RESCATE K-SAR CO 91 94 m

Lopera Juan Esteban Apolo BORC RESCATE K-SAR CO 90 64 m

Martínez Francisco Kira MALI RESCATE K-SAR CO 80 56 m

Hernandez Ivan Kaly HHK RESCATE K-SAR CO 77 53 m

Martínez Byron Toby LR RESCATE K-SAR CO 77 58 m

Murillo Jhon James Darko HHK RESCATE K-SAR CO 75 62 m

Montoya Mauricio Max JT RESCATE K-SAR CO 75 14 m

Sanchez Ricardo Danzka SBT RESCATE K-SAR CO 72 9 m

Serrano Mauricio Oddi Mix RESCATE K-SAR CO 72 52 m

Medina Sandra Isis BORC RESCATE K-SAR CO 71 5 m

Gomez David Ares BORC RESCATE K-SAR CO 70 44 m

Monsalve Juan Camilo Neron DS RESCATE K-SAR CO 58 63 m

Pulgarin Enrique Aaron MALI RESCATE K-SAR CO 54 94 m

Gonzalez Yulieth Alaska BORC RESCATE K-SAR CO 51 78 m

Herrera Tatiana Dakota BORC RESCATE K-SAR CO 21 83 m

Sanabria Fernando Zuka LR RESCATE K-SAR CO 12 74 m

Correa Hilda Mia BORC RESCATE K-SAR CO 7 77 m

Valencia Juan Khloe DS RESCATE K-SAR CO 5 8 m

Linares Jeison Dante Mix RESCATE K-SAR CO 4 0 m

Moncada Guillermo Axel MALI RESCATE K-SAR CO 3 56 m

T-A A, B - J. Sedlak

HF Name HF Vorname/First Name Hund/Dog Rasse / Breed NRO Nat. A B Ges Note

Castro Kenji Drusso BORC UNAM MX 172 91 263 g

Sanz Jania Goose TERV UNAM MX 121 55 m

Muñoz Hanny Milú BORC RESCATE K-SAR CO 111 75 m

Aguilar Mario Saly DS UNAM MX 104 73 m

Tamayo Roberto Zeus MALI RESCATE K-SAR CO 64 78 m

Rondón David Sakura MALI RESCATE K-SAR CO 14 81 m

v = vorzüglich/excellent

b = befriedigend/satisfactory

abg. = abgebrochen/termination

sg = sehr gut/very good

m = mangelhaft/unsatisfactory

g = gut/good

dis = disqualifikation/disqualification
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T-B A, B - J. Sedlak

HF Name HF Vorname/First Name Hund/Dog Rasse / Breed NRO Nat. A B Ges Note

Rondón David Venus BORC RESCATE K-SAR CO 170 72 242 g

Cardona Carlos Beto BORC RESCATE K-SAR CO 145 90 235 b

Gomez David Onix BORC RESCATE K-SAR CO 140 63 m

MT-V A, B - J. Sedlak

HF Name HF Vorname/First Name Hund/Dog Rasse / Breed NRO Nat. A B Ges Note

Jaimes Diego Camilo
Colomb. 

Fine Hound
RESCATE K-SAR CO 90 32 m

Toledo Edemith Google BASH RESCATE K-SAR CO 24 m

Hernandez Ivan Kaly HHK RESCATE K-SAR CO 15 m

v = vorzüglich/excellent

b = befriedigend/satisfactory

abg. = abgebrochen/termination

sg = sehr gut/very good

m = mangelhaft/unsatisfactory

g = gut/good

dis = disqualifikation/disqualification


